AU-A1BTD10CW			    	 auroralighting.com Apex Park | 6 Little Burrow | Welwyn Garden City | AL7 4SW | United Kingdom | Tel : +44 (0) 1727 83 66 11
Controlled via
Model: AU-A1BTD10CW
Input Voltage: 220~240V AC
Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
Power Factor: 0.5
Standby Power: <1W
Surge Protection: 1.5kV
SDCM: <6
CRI: >80
Lifetime L70 (hrs): 25,000
Diameter (mm): 113
Recess Height (mm): 62
Cutout (mm): 90
IP Rating: IP20
Dimmable: Yes only App or remote control
Operating Temp: -20°C to +40°C
Wireless Protocol: Bluetooth 4.2
Technical Specification:
• 5-100% dimming range
• RGB + Tuneable white colour temperature between 2700-5000K
• 100° beam angle
• Ability to be controlled individually or within a space
• Can be used in lighting scenes, schedules and music mode via the app
• �Works directly with the Aurora BLE App and the connect.control™
remote control AU-A1BTRC1 or battery dimmer AU-A1BTR2GW
Description:
• Conforming to CE, RoHS and REACH directives
• Bluetooth 4.2
Certifications:
SKU Code: Wattage: Colour Temperature: Lumen Range: Lumens/Watt: Beam Angle:
AU-A1BTD10CW 10W 2700K-5000K 800lm - 900lm 80 lm/W 100°
SKU Table and Ordering:
This product has a guarantee period of 3 years. Warranties may be available
on certain products as indicated in the product description. Warranties are
valid from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper
use, installation, tampering, removal of the Q.C. date label or installation in an
improper working environment or installation. Should this product fail during
the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct
installation of the original product and subsequent return of the faulty unit.
Aurora does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated
with the replacement of this product and Aurora reserves the right to alter
specifications without prior notice. Register at auroralighting.com/warranty
Warranty:
Controlled via
Bluetooth 10W RGB + Tuneable White
Fixed Downlight
AU-A1BTD10CW
(H)	 62mm Height
(OD)	 113mm Overall (Ø)
H
OD